Hirvikdvelyt 16.6.2014

Oikeat arviot:

Tarmo Puolivali
Janne Koivumaki
Timo Leppamaki
Pekka Lahti
Tapio Takanen
Jukka Lumme
P-M Pitkakangas
Eetu Puolivali
Vuokko Puolivali
Eve Pitkakangas

Arvio
534
526
542
542
554
522
494
518
522
450

wnNneE

126
60

181

117

Ammunta
582
582
564
564
540
546
540
516
480
498

Yhteensa
1116
1108
1106
1106
1094
1068
1034
1034
1002

948



